
MADISON CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY BOARD
OF DIRECTORS - 2024-2025

Chad Arnold - President
307 SW Macon Street
Madison, FL 32340
Cell: 850-464-0568
arnoldc@mcaa.academy

Jarrod Lauth - Vice President
Cell: 850-509-4456
lauthj@mcaa.academy

Elise Yates, Esq. - Secretary
yatese@mcaa.academy

Tyler Coody - Treasurer
738 NE Pineapple Street
Pinetta, FL 32350
Cell: 850-673-9261
coodyt@mcaa.academy

Matthew Browning
4271 NE Cherry Lake Circle
Pinetta, FL 32350
Cell: 850-869-0358
browningm@mcaa.academy

Abby Godwin
Cell: 850-464-3523
godwina@mcaa.academy

Daniel Havard
3344 NW Chicken Road
Madison, FL 32340
Cell: 850-673-1123
havardd@mcaa.academy

Jennifer Page
484 NE Fraleigh Drive
Madison, FL 32340
Cell: 386-209-1650
pagej@mcaa.academy

Will Washington
1303 NE Mount Horeb Church Road
Pinetta, FL 32350
229-630-8479
washingtonw@mcaa.academy

Janna Barrs - Exec. Director
1104 NE Juniper Drive
Lee, FL 32059
Cell: 850-673-6775
barrsj@mcaa.academy

Lori Newman - Assistant Principal
1312 NE Clover Avenue
Madison, FL 32340
Cell: 850-869-0290
newmanl@mcaa.academy
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